Caverna Independent Schools 2020-2021

Extra Days and Supplements
Position

Asst.Superintendent PD/Cur
Asst. Superintendent DWP
Special Ed Preschool Dir
Chief Finance Officer

Chief Information Officer
HS Principal

MS Principal

Elem Principal

HS Counselor

Elem Psychologist
Librarian

Media Coordinator

FRYSC Coordinator

Elem Counselor

Gifted Talented Coordinator
ESL Coordinator

AD
Asst AD

Music/Choral Director

Football
Head Coach
Weightlifting
Asst

Asst

Asst

Cheerleading

Beta Sponsor
2 positions

STLP
Yearbook

Academic
Head
Asst

Middle School
AD

Football

Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Academic
Yearbook

Beta

STLP

STLP

Exira Days Supplement

55 $10,000
55 $10,000
55 $10,000
55 $10,000
55 $6,500
55 $15,500
55  $7,500
55 $6,500
30 $2,000
15 $0

12 $0

$2,500
55
5
$2,500
$1,000

$4,000
$2,500

$2,500
$6,000

$500
$3,000
$1,500
$2,000

$3,000

$500
$1,000
$700

$1,000
$500

$1,000
$3,000
$2,000
$2,000

$1,000

$500
$500
$500
$500

Position Supplem:
Boys Basketbal

Head Coach $6,000
Weights $500
Asst _ $3,000
Freshmen $1,750

Girls Basketball

Head Coach $6,000
Weights $500
Asst $3,000
Freshmen $1,750
Volleyball $3,000
Asst. Volleyball $950

Cross Country B&( $2,000
Track B&G $2,000

Golf Bovs & Girls  $2,000

Tennis B&G $2,000
Softball o

Head $3,000
Asst $1,000
Asst $1,000
Baseball

Head $3,000
Asst $1,000
Asst $1,000

Junior Class Sponsor

2 positions $750
Hourly )

GED Instructor $25
ESS Instructor $20
Elementary

STLP $500
STLP $500
Academic $500
Academic $500



