Caverna Independent School				
Extra Days and Supplements				
Position	Extra Days	Supplement	Position	Supplem
Asst.Superintendent PD/Cur	55	\$10,000	Boys Basketball	
Asst. Superintendent DWP	55		Head Coach	\$6,000
Special Ed Preschool Dir	55		Weights	\$500
Chief Finance Officer	55		Asst	\$3,000
Chief Information Officer	55	\$6,500	Freshmen	\$1,750
HS Principal	55		rresillien	\$1,730
			Cirla Daakathall	
MS Principal	55		Girls Basketball	<b>#6.000</b>
Elem Principal	55	1 . 1	Head Coach	\$6,000
HS Counselor	30	\$2,000	Weights	\$500
Elem Psychologist	15	\$0	Asst	\$3,000
Librarian	12	\$0	Freshmen	\$1,750
Media Coordinator		\$2,500		
FRYSC Coordinator	55		Volleyball	\$3,000
Elem Counselor	5		Asst. Volleyball	\$950
Gifted Talented Coordinator		\$2,500		
ESL Coordinator		\$1,000		
			Cross Country B&	
AD		\$4,000	Track B&G	\$2,000
Asst AD		\$2,500		
Music/Choral Director		\$2,500	Golf Boys & Girls	\$2,000
			make a least a seal least a factorial	and age graphs
<u>Football</u>			Tennis B&G	\$2,000
Head Coach		\$6,000		
Veightlifting		\$500	Softball	
Asst		\$3,000	Head	\$3,000
Asst		\$1,500	Asst	\$1,000
Asst		\$2,000	Asst	\$1,000
Cheerleading		\$3,000	Baseball	
onecheading		ψ0,000	Head	\$3,000
Beta Sponsor			Asst	\$1,000
2 positions		\$500	Asst	\$1,000
z positions		φουυ	ASSI	\$1,000
STLP	****	\$1,000		
Yearbook		\$700	Junior Class Spons	or
Tealbook		Φ/00	2 positions	\$750
Anadomin			z positions	φισυ
Academic		¢4.000	I becomb	
Head		\$1,000	Hourly GED Instructor	¢25
Asst		\$500	ESS Instructor	\$25 \$20
Middle School			E33 IIIstructor	\$20
AD		\$1,000		
*		\$3,000	Flomentari	
Football			Elementary	¢E00
Boys Basketball		\$2,000	STLP	\$500
Girls Basketball		\$2,000	STLP	\$500
Academic		\$1,000		
Yearbook	Asphanik	\$500	Academic	\$500
Beta		\$500	Academic	\$500
STLP		\$500		
STLP		\$500		